4533ER51K01725
Part Number 4533ER51K01725
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - EMI
Description IO NICU NRS PU V0 REC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 4533ER51K01725.pdf
4533ER51K01725 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 4533ER51K01725
Manufacturer Part Number 4533ER51K01725 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - EMI Description IO NICU NRS PU V0 REC
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Width 0.630" (16.00mm) Type Fabric Over Foam
Shape Rectangle Series -
Plating - Thickness - Plating -
Operating Temperature - Material Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Polyester (NI/CU)
Length 17.250" (438.15mm) Height 0.157" (4.00mm)
Attachment Method -
Technologies - EMI with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 4533ER51K01725 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 4533ER51K01725
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
45332C FIXED IND 3.3UH 3.7A 34 MOHM SMD Murata Power Solutions Inc. 1000 pcs
4534-440-AL HEX STANDOFF #4-40 ALUMINUM 1/2" RAF 500 pcs
4534 4534 ANAGO ANAGO 200 pcs
4534-440-AL-7 HEX STANDOFF #4-40 ALUMINUM 1/2" RAF 500 pcs
45334C FIXED IND 330UH 350MA 2.54 OHM Murata Power Solutions Inc. 500 pcs
4533T-440-AL HEX STANDOFF #4-40 ALUM 11.9MM RAF 740 pcs
4533EP51K00712 IO NICU NRS PU V0 REC Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4533EN51K00712 IO NICU NRS PU V0 REC Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
4534-440-N HEX STANDOFF #4-40 NYLON 1/2" RAF 500 pcs
4534-440-SS HEX STANDOFF #4-40 SS 1/2" RAF 500 pcs
453393-2 REAR SHEAR DEPRESSOR Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
4534-632-AL HEX STANDOFF #6-32 ALUMINUM 1/2" RAF 500 pcs
4533ER51K01725 IO NICU NRS PU V0 REC Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4533-632-SS HEX STANDOFF #6-32 SS 7/16" RAF 842 pcs
4533EN51K00712 IO NICU NRS PU V0 REC Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4533C 4533C AP AP 1428 pcs
45333C FIXED IND 33UH 1.25A 250 MOHM Murata Power Solutions Inc. 500 pcs
4534-440-S-12 HEX STANDOFF #4-40 STEEL 1/2" RAF 500 pcs
4533EP51K00712 IO NICU NRS PU V0 REC Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
4533T-440-AL-7 HEX STANDOFF #4-40 ALUM 11.9MM RAF 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
4533ER51K01725 Details PDF